
 

JCBD
 

Date Day Opponent Home Away Time Location 

2/12/2024 Mon St Thomas Aquinas   X 6:00 PM St Thomas Aquinas 

2/13/2024 Tues Flanagan SHS   X 6:00 PM Flanagan SHS 

2/20/2024 Tues Gulliver Prep   X 3:30 PM Gulliver Prep 

2/23/2024 Fri West Broward SHS X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

2/27/2024 Tues Miami Beach SHS X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

2/29/2024 Thurs True North Charter   X 3:30 PM TBD 

3/4/2024 Mon North Miami Beach SHS X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

3/6/2024 Wed Ferguson SHS X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

3/8/2024 Fri Coral Reef SHS   X 3:30 PM Coral Reef SHS 

3/11/2024 Mon Somerset Academy Pembroke X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

3/12/2024 Tues Palmer Trinity   X 4:00 PM Palmer Trinity 

3/15/2024 Fri Everglades SHS X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

3/18/2024 Mon Westminster Academy X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

3/19/2024 Tues COHEA   X 6:00 PM COHEA / Slade Park 

3/21/2024 Thurs Krop SHS   X 3:30 PM Krop SHS 

4/2/2024 Tues Brito Miami X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

4/5/2024 Fri Miami Springs SHS   X 3:30 PM Miami Springs SHS 

4/9/2024 Tues Miami SHS   X 3:30 PM Miami SHS 

4/11/2024 Thurs Goleman SHS   X 3:30 PM Goleman SHS 

4/12/2024 Fri Columbus HS   X 6:00 PM Columbus HS 

4/15/2024 Mon Hialeah Gardens SHS X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

4/16/2024 Tues NSU University School X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

4/17/2024 Wed iMater Charter X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

4/23/2024 Tues Westland Hialeah SHS X   3:30 PM JCBD-SHS 

4/25/2024 Thurs Doral Academy   X 4:00 PM Doral Academy 

       

 
Head Varsity Coach: Carlos Garcia  
Head JV Coach: Jason Moris 
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